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General information about company

Scrip code 543214

NSE Symbol NDRAUTO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE070G01012

Name of the company

NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Ves/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Llste(‘i Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.7
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 1areholding as a 7 ol | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
Im (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X . Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 8688210 8688210 73.06 8688210 8688210 | 73.06
Group
(B) Public 12948 3204442 3204442 26.94 3204442 3204442 |26.94
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12953 11892652 11892652 100 11892652 11892652 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fl‘llmbef of
asa % Number of ares
No. Of ; . pledged or s
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of e form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VIDH(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.06 8688210
Group
B) Public 26.94 3182612 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11870822 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
. No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;iolj fully Partly No. Of shares g}?;i;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paicup paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(11I) shares held h . aAV+Hv)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 8688210 8688210 | 73.06 8688210 8688210 | 73.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 8688210 8688210 73.06 8688210 8688210 | 73.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 8688210 8688210 | 73.06 8688210 8688210 | 73.06
Promoter Group
A=A)DyHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 110 110 0 110 110 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 110 110 0 110 110 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
d Foreign Portfolio 1 1317 1317 0.01 1317 1317 0.01
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 1317 1317 0.01 1317 1317 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 138696 138696 1.17 138696 138696 1.17
and nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 14200 14200 0.12 14200 14200 0.12
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share |, 5 1560666 1560666 | 13.12 1560666 1560666 | 13.12
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdlng nominal share 23 955456 955456 8.03 955456 955456 8.03
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 222 111168 111168 0.93 111168 111168 | 0.93
) Bodies Corporate 69 244698 244698 2.06 244698 244698 | 2.06
(m) Any Other (specify) 215 178121 178121 1.5 178121 178121 1.5
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12946 3203015 3203015 26.93 3203015 3203015 |26.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 12948 3204442 3204442 26.94 3204442 3204442 |26.94
@+®B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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)TOtal(MB*CZ 12953 11892652 11892652 | 100 11892652 11892652 | 100
Total (A+B-+C ) 12953 11892652 11892652 [ 100 11892652 11892652 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XI1I) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTIT) !
Sr. - : - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa® emaena‘ize

T . . . _ f total sa% form(XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ettotal o1 of total u u u
() (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) Q) (if) (iii)
(®)

A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 73.06 8688210
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l @A) 73.06 8688210
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.06 8688210
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 110 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 110 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.01 1317 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 1317 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 1.17 138696 0 0 0
(c) 0 10 0 0 0
®) 0.12 14200 0 0 0
() 13.12 1540686 0 0 0
(h) 8.03 955456 0 0 0
@) 0.93 111168 0 0 0
o 2.06 242848 0 0 0
(m) 1.5 178121 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.93 3181185 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.94 3182612 0 0 0
BX2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11870822
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Total (A+B+C
)

100

11870822
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ayush Relan

Pranav Relan

Rishabh Relan

Ritu Relan

Rohit Relan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIXPR1086J

AIXPR1085M

AIXPR1116R

AAHPR1324B

AAEPR4255Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

489736

489736

489736

1489292

5729710

8688210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

489736

489736

489736

1489292

5729710

8688210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.12

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

73.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

489736

489736

489736

1489292

5729710

8688210

Class eg:y

Total

489736

489736

489736

1489292

5729710

8688210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.12

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

73.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.12

4.12

4.12

12.52

48.18

73.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

489736

489736

489736

1489292

5729710

8688210

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Braham Arenja

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPA1953D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

120000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

120000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

213

215

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66

76009

102046

178121

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

66

76009

102046

178121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66

76009

102046

178121

Class eg:y

Total

66

76009

102046

178121

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.64

0.86

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.86

1.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 66 76009 102046 178121
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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