General information about company								
Scrip code	543214							
NSE Symbol	NDRAUTO							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE07OG01012							
Name of the company	NDR AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.58					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.58					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.58					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.75					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.7					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
(I)	shareholder	shareholder shareholders shareholders shareholders shareholder shareholder shareholders sharehol	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8688210			8688210	73.06	8688210		8688210	73.06
(B)	Public	12948	3204442			3204442	26.94	3204442		3204442	26.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12953	11892652			11892652	100	11892652		11892652	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ares assuming full conversion of convertible convertible		as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.06					8688210			
(B)	Public				26.94					3182612	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					11870822	0	0	0

				No. Of			Shareholding as a			Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voti		. ,	Total as
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group	1	1	l		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8688210			8688210	73.06	8688210		8688210	73.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8688210			8688210	73.06	8688210		8688210	73.06
(2)	Foreign	l .				l .	1		ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8688210			8688210	73.06	8688210		8688210	73.06
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	110			110	0	110		110	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	110			110	0	110		110	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	l .				l .	1				
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	1317			1317	0.01	1317		1317	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1317			1317	0.01	1317		1317	0.01
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)			l .	1				
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	138696			138696	1.17	138696		138696	1.17
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	10			10	0	10		10	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	14200			14200	0.12	14200		14200	0.12
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12413	1560666			1560666	13.12	1560666		1560666	13.12
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	955456			955456	8.03	955456		955456	8.03
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	222	111168			111168	0.93	111168		111168	0.93
(1)	Bodies Corporate	69	244698			244698	2.06	244698		244698	2.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	215	178121			178121	1.5	178121		178121	1.5
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12946	3203015			3203015	26.93	3203015	İ	3203015	26.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12948	3204442			3204442	26.94	3204442		3204442	26.94
C	Table IV - Statement sh	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	!	L	<u> </u>	Ь——

Total (A+B+C2)	12953	11892652		11892652	100	11892652	11892652	100
Total (A+B+C)	12953	11892652		11892652	100	11892652	11892652	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.06					8688210			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.06					8688210			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.06					8688210			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)	1		1				T			r
(d)				0					110	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					110	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	1		1				T			i .
(d)				0.01					1317	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.01					1317	0	0	0
(3)		nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				1.17					138696	0	0	0
(c)				0					10	0	0	0
(f)				0.12					14200	0	0	0
(g)				13.12					1540686	0	0	0
(h)				8.03					955456	0	0	0
(i)				0.93					111168	0	0	0
(1)				2.06					242848	0	0	0
(m)				1.5					178121	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.93					3181185	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				26.94					3182612	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11870822			

|--|

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ayush Relan	Pranav Relan	Rishabh Relan	Ritu Relan	Rohit Relan	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AIXPR1086J	AIXPR1085M	AIXPR1116R	AAHPR1324B	AAEPR4255Q	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	489736	489736	489736	1489292	5729710	8688210			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	489736	489736	489736	1489292	5729710	8688210			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.12	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	73.06			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	489736	489736	489736	1489292	5729710	8688210			
Class eg:y									
Total	489736	489736	489736	1489292	5729710	8688210			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.12	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	73.06			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.12	4.12	4.12	12.52	48.18	73.06			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				T				
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	489736	489736	489736	1489292	5729710	8688210
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

No. of Playing goals		Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	Searial No.	1	
No. Of Party paids 1200000 12000000 1200000 1200000 12000000 12000000 120000000000		Braham Arenja	Click here to go back
120000 1200000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 1200000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 1200000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 12000000 12000000 12000000 120000000000	PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	Total
specially shares	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	120000
Depository Receipts (VT)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
120000 1	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
% of total no. of shares (talculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A-B-C2) No. of Shares (talculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of total Shares held in each class of securities (IX) 1.01	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	120000
Class eg: X 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 1.01 1	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	1.01	1.01
Total 120000 12	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Total 12000 120	Class eg: X	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI); No. Of Warrants (Xi) As a % of fotal Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding	Class eg:y		
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital (XI)= (XI)=(XI)=(XI)=(XI)=(XI)=(XI)=(XI)=(XI)=	Total	120000	120000
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of dituted share capital) (XI)- (WII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked Sas a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity 1,0000	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) Number of equity Number of equity 120000 120000	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity 120000 120000	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity 120000 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity 120000 120000	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity 120000 120000	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
Shares held (b) 120000 Number of equity 120000	No. (a)		
Number of equity shares held in 120000 120000			
	Number of equity shares held in	120000	120000

,		·				
dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Trusts	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	213	1	215			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66	76009	102046	178121			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66	76009	102046	178121			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.64	0.86	1.5			
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	66	76009	102046	178121			
Class eg:y							
Total	66	76009	102046	178121			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.64	0.86	1.5			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.64	0.86	1.5			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		ı			
No. (a)							

and the second s							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66	76009	102046	178121			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			